TV 10 OS 50. hooaja finaal

Kuressaare staadion

T N Pallivise

1 131 Elis FILIPPOV

62.90

2 23 Diana Johanna VANAMB
44 .82

3 3 Grete MALM
42.25

4 2 Mia Elenora NURMELA
41.86

5 48 Miia PUKK
41.72

6 16 Marietta VERST
38.27

7 144 Bianca Maria VUKS

37.80
8 32 Pauline KUBPART
37.10

9 146 Alisa SULIMENKO

36.62

10 31 Emma KIIKER
35.44

11 4 Sofia MERILO
35.39

12 151 Crystal-Eliis KRAPP
32.55

13 112 Lisandra PIIK
32.20

14 87 Maria Anette LAURITS

31.71
15 66 Sofija KARAVASKINA
31.41

16 97 Ketlin SEMJONOV

31.25
17 119 Tatjana GERASSIMTSUK
30.08

09.

09.

19.

11.

02.

05.06.

02.

05.

07.

03.

04.

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2011

11.07.2009

21.01.

14.

22.

06.

26.

08.

04.

03.

11.

04.

06.

2009

2009

2010

2009

2011

2009

29.06.2010

07.03.2009

19.08.2009

26.11.2009

Adsmde PK

Jogeva PK

Rakvere RG

Rakvere RG

Tartu Tamme K

Luunja KK

IND Tartu
Waldorfglimnaasium

Ulenurme G

IND Tartu
Annelinna G

Ulenurme G

IND Rakvere RG

IND Kilingi-Nomme
GuUmn.

Orissaare
G/Tornimde PK

Vanalinna
Hariduskolleegium

Valga PK

Heimtali
PK/Holstre PK

Loksa G

44 .

42.

41.

41.

38

37.

37.

36.

35.

32.

32

31.

31.

31.

30.

82

25

86

72

.27

80

10

62

44

.39

55

.20

71

41

25

08

62.90 1038

693

644

637

634

570

561

548

539

517

516

464

457

448

443

440

418



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

145 Edith EELMAE

30.

07

116 Jaana Marii KALA

29.

78

111 Lisell LAUL

29.49

33 Mirtel PAIMRE
28.69

88 Linda Liis KANNUKENE
27.66

147 Annaliisa AREN
26.78

59 Mirtel RUUT

26.56

95 Laura JOOGER
26.18

132 Claudia Elis ROOMUSAAR
25.96

24 Helerin KASE
25.90

34 Mirjam PAIMRE
25.16

98 Liis-Mary MEERITS
23.99

81 Johanna KUKK
21.47

55 Kirke KLEMMER
20.90

56 Leelet TUMMELEHT
19.79

80 Emili KAUL

18.89

74 Juliette JOHANSON
17.53

96 Ketter KASUK
16.17

117 Grettel KARSNA

12.

46

31.03.2009

08.10.2010

08.06.2010

19.01.2009

12.07.2011

18.07.

24.11.

07.07.

12.07.

08.

06.

05.

05.

04.

17.

01.

10.

06.

11.

05.

12.

10.

05.

05.

08.

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

2011

IND Tartu Miina

Harma G.

Ripina UG

Orissaare
G/Tornimde PK

Kuressaare G

Vanalinna
Hariduskolleegium

IND Tiri PK

Viljandi
Kesklinna K

Parksepa KK

Aismie PK

Jogeva PK

Kuressaare G

Heimtali
PK/Holstre PK

Peetri LA-PK

Kuusalu KK

Kuusalu KK

Peetri LA-PK

Viljandi
Jakobsoni K

Parksepa KK

Ripina UG

30.

29.

29.

28.

27.

26.

26.

26.

25.

25.

25.

23.

21.

20.

19.

18.

17.

16.

12.

07

78

49

69

66

78

56

18

96

90

16

99

47

920

79

89

53

17

46

418

413

407

393

374

358

354

347

343

342

328

307

262

252

232

216

192

168

105



47 Liisi KAEVATS 28.04.2009 Tartu Tamme K

X
. Viljandi
.02.2
73 Mirtel KASE 18.0 009 Jakobsoni K
X
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